
  

 

 

 

 

   

 

TERM DATES: Winter: 09 Jan – 06 April (Adults) Spring: 17April – 30 June (Adults) 

 Summer: 03 July – 25 Aug (Adults) Summer: 03 July – 18 Aug (HLC Teens) 

 Autumn: 04 Sep – 15 Dec (Adults)    

 Duration Tuition Prices 

 

 

GENERAL 
ENGLISH 
COURSE 
(Standard) 

1+ week(s) 
 

15 hours per week £225.00  (1 - 6 weeks)  
£215.00  (7 - 12 weeks) 
£205.00  (13 - 24 weeks) 
£195.00  (25+ weeks) 

GENERAL 
ENGLISH 
COURSE 
(Intensive) 

1+ week(s) 
 

23 hours per week £290.00  (1 - 6 weeks)  
£280.00  (7 - 12 weeks) 
£270.00  (13 - 24 weeks) 
£260.00  (25+ weeks)  

AFTERNOON 
ENGLISH COURSE 

4+ weeks 
 

8 hours per week £95.00 per week  
 

IELTS  
PREPARATION 
COURSE 
(Intensive) 

4+ weeks 
 

15 hours of General English + 8 
hours of IELTS preparation per  
week 
 

£290.00  (1 - 6 weeks)  
£280.00  (7 - 12 weeks) 
£270.00  (13 - 24 weeks) 
£260.00  (25+ weeks) 

EXECUTIVE  
ENGLISH  
PROGRAMME 

1+ week(s) 
 

15 hours of General English + 6-10       
hours of 1-2-1 Business English per 
week 

£555.00  (15 + 6) 
£665.00  (15 + 8) 
£775.00  (15 + 10) 

ONE-TO-ONE  
COURSE  
(All levels) 

1+ week(s) 
 

Minimum booking = 6 hours £55.00 per hour (60 minutes) 

 

HOLIDAY 
LANGUAGE 
COURSE 
(Summer only) 

2 - 7 weeks 
 

15 hours per week + full social 
programme 

£680.00 (2 weeks) 
£970.00 (3 weeks) 
£1,240.00 (4 weeks) 

£1,550.00 (5 weeks) 
£1,860.00 (6 weeks) 
£2,170.00 (7 weeks) 

TEACHER 
REFRESHER  
COURSE 

1 - 2 week(s) 

 

23 hours per week                                  
(See website for dates) 

 

£340.00 (1 weeks) 
£650.00 (2 weeks) 

 

 

ENGLISH FOR 
DOCTORS / NURSES 

Online only 100 hours’ access £100.00  

REACH IELTS 
 

Online only 50 hours’ access £80.00 

REACH OET B 
(Medicine & Nursing) 

Online only 50 hours’ access £80.00 

REACH OET B 
(Premium) 

Combined 50 hours’ access 
with one-to-one lessons 

£80.00 (+ £55.00 per hour 
for one-to-one lessons) 

OET MOCK TEST Online only Minimum booking = 1 test £90.00  

OET/IELTS WRITING 
CORRECTION SERVICE 

Online only Minimum booking = 1 task £35.00 per task (written feedback only) 
£43.00 per task (with video feedback) 

 

1. ALL PRICES ARE PER WEEK EXCEPT ‘ONE-TO-ONE’, ‘HOLIDAY LANGUAGE COURSE’, ‘TEACHERS’ COURSES’ & ALL ONLINE/COMBINED COURSE OPTIONS 

2. THE SCHOOL IS ALSO CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING BANK HOLIDAYS: MONDAY 1 MAY & MONDAY 29 MAY (2023) 

6-8 Salisbury Road 
Cardiff CF24 4AD 
Wales (UK) 

Telephone: +44 29 2033 9290 
E-mail: english@celt.co.uk 
Website: www.celt.co.uk       
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Accommodation Description Prices 

 

 
Homestay (adults)* 

Homestay (adults)* 

Homestay (teens)* 

Single room on bed & breakfast basis 

Single room on half-board basis 

Shared room on full-board basis with packed lunch 

 £150.00 

£180.00 

£180.00 

 

CELT Student 

Residence 

(self-catering) 

 

Minimum age: 21 

Minimum stay: 4 weeks 

Single room (shared bathroom)  

Twin room (shared bathroom) single occupancy 

Twin room (shared bathroom) double occupancy 

Double room (shared bathroom) single occupancy 

Double room (shared bathroom) double occupancy 

 £145.00 

£145.00 

£180.00 

£155.00 

£180.00 

Please note that the prices for CELT Student Residences are per room per week 

* Students who need a special diet (gluten free, lactose free, halal, vegetarian, vegan, etc. will be charged an additional £21.00 per week  

Exam Costs Notes Prices 

 

 
IELTS 

IELTS for UKVI 

These prices can vary depending on the exam centre and the test 

type. For exact dates & prices please contact the school. 

 £170.00 

£200.00 

OET Occupational English Test 
 

AUD 587.00  

(Australian Dollars) 

Please note that we charge £15.00 admin fee for booking the exam. None of the above exams above are taken at CELT and prices are subject to change. 

Books  Notes Price 

 

 
Materials fee  

 

1-12 weeks  

13+ weeks  

 

 £40.00 

£60.00 

 

  The Materials Fee includes ONE course book (paper-based or digital) every 12 weeks and is only applicable on adult courses.  

Taxi Transfers Prices 

 £160.00 

£200.00 

 £125.00 

£145.00 

£155.00 

£165.00 

£175.00 

 AUD 587.00  

(Australian Dollars) 

Please note that we charge £15.00 admin fee for booking the exam. Please note that none of the exams above are taken at CELT. 

 

Notes 

 

 

Cardiff 

Bristol 

Birmingham 

London Heathrow 

London Gatwick 

London Luton 

London Stansted 

 

 

 

£49.00 

£99.00 

£210.00 

£230.00 

£250.00 

£260.00 

£280.00 

 

• These prices are for a one-way journey by taxi going to a 

single destination. Students sharing a taxi going to different 

addresses will incur an extra charge of £20.00. 

• Taxi transfers should be requested at the time of booking. To 

book a taxi transfer, we will need to receive the flight 

information at least 2 weeks before the student is due to 

arrive or leave. 

• Students will be met by the driver in the Arrivals Hall. In the 

case of the flight being delayed, an excess fee of £25.00 per 

hour will be charged if the taxi driver has to wait more than 

an hour. 

• Please note that students under the age of 16 may need to 

be escorted by the taxi driver on departure. This depends on 

the individual airlines’ policies. If the driver has to wait with the 

student at check-in and/or until the flight departs, there will 

be additional charges. 

Insurance Prices 

 £160.00 

£200.00 

 £125.00 

£145.00 

£155.00 

£165.00 

£175.00 

 

Notes 

Travel Insurance £7.00 per week • This insurance covers cancellation and curtailment, course 

fees, medical expenses, personal belongings cover, money, 

travel documents, missed departure, baggage delay and 

personal injury.  


