PRICE-LIST (2023)





6-8 Salisbury Road Cardiff CF24 4AD Wales (UK)

Telephone: +44 29 2033 9290 E-mail: english@celt.co.uk Website: www.celt.co.uk

TERM DATES: Winter: 09 Jan – 06 April (Adults) Spring: 17April – 30 June (Adults) Summer: 03 July – 25 Aug (Adults) Summer: 03 July – 18 Aug (HLC Teens)

Summer: 03 July – 25 Aug (Adults) **Autumn:** 04 Sep – 15 Dec (Adults)

	Duration	Tuition	Prices	
GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE (Standard)	1+ week(s)	15 hours per week	£225.00 (1 - 6 weeks) £215.00 (7 - 12 weeks) £205.00 (13 - 24 weeks) £195.00 (25+ weeks)	
GENERAL ENGLISH COURSE (Intensive)	1+ week(s)	23 hours per week	£290.00 (1 - 6 weeks) £280.00 (7 - 12 weeks) £270.00 (13 - 24 weeks) £260.00 (25+ weeks)	
AFTERNOON ENGLISH COURSE	4+ weeks	8 hours per week	£95.00 per week	
IELTS PREPARATION COURSE (Intensive)	4+ weeks	15 hours of General English + 8 hours of IELTS preparation per week	£290.00 (1 - 6 weeks) £280.00 (7 - 12 weeks) £270.00 (13 - 24 weeks) £260.00 (25+ weeks)	
EXECUTIVE ENGLISH PROGRAMME	1+ week(s)	15 hours of General English + 6-10 hours of 1-2-1 Business English per week	£555.00 (15 + 6) £665.00 (15 + 8) £775.00 (15 + 10)	
ONE-TO-ONE COURSE (All levels)	1+ week(s)	Minimum booking = 6 hours	£55.00 per hour (60 minutes)	
HOLIDAY LANGUAGE COURSE (Summer only)	2 - 7 weeks	15 hours per week + full social programme	£680.00 (2 weeks) £970.00 (3 weeks) £1,240.00 (4 weeks) £2,170.00 (7 weeks)	
TEACHER REFRESHER COURSE	1 - 2 week(s)	23 hours per week (See website for dates)	£340.00 (1 weeks) £650.00 (2 weeks)	
ENGLISH FOR DOCTORS / NURSES	Online only	100 hours' access	£100.00	
REACH IELTS	Online only	50 hours' access	£80.00	
REACH OET B (Medicine & Nursing)	Online only	50 hours' access	£80.00	
REACH OET B (Premium)	Combined	50 hours' access with one-to-one lessons	£80.00 (+ £55.00 per hour for one-to-one lessons)	
OET MOCK TEST	Online only	Minimum booking = 1 test	£90.00	
OET/IELTS WRITING CORRECTION SERVICE	Online only	Minimum booking = 1 task	£35.00 per task (written feedback only) £43.00 per task (with video feedback)	

^{1.} ALL PRICES ARE PER WEEK EXCEPT 'ONE-TO-ONE', 'HOLIDAY LANGUAGE COURSE', 'TEACHERS' COURSES' & ALL ONLINE/COMBINED COURSE OPTIONS

^{2.} THE SCHOOL IS ALSO CLOSED ON THE FOLLOWING BANK HOLIDAYS: MONDAY 1 MAY & MONDAY 29 MAY (2023)

Accommodation	Description	Prices
Homestay (adults)* Homestay (adults)* Homestay (teens)*	Single room on bed & breakfast basis Single room on half-board basis Shared room on full-board basis with packed lunch	£150.00 £180.00 £180.00
CELT Student Residence (self-catering) Minimum age: 21 Minimum stay: 4 weeks	Single room (shared bathroom) Twin room (shared bathroom) single occupancy Twin room (shared bathroom) double occupancy Double room (shared bathroom) single occupancy Double room (shared bathroom) double occupancy	£145.00 £145.00 £180.00 £155.00 £180.00

Please note that the prices for CELT Student Residences are per room per week

^{*} Students who need a special diet (gluten free, lactose free, halal, vegetarian, vegan, etc. will be charged an additional £21.00 per week

Exam Costs	Notes	Prices
IELTS IELTS for UKVI	These prices can vary depending on the exam centre and the test type. For exact dates & prices please contact the school.	£170.00 £200.00
OET	Occupational English Test	AUD 587.00 (Australian Dollars)

Please note that we charge £15.00 admin fee for booking the exam. None of the above exams above are taken at CELT and prices are subject to change.

Books	Notes	Price
Materials fee	1-12 weeks 13+ weeks	£40.00 £60.00
The Materials Fee includes ONE course book (paper-based or digital) every 12 weeks and is only applicable on adult courses.		

Taxi Transfers	Prices	Notes
Cardiff Bristol Birmingham London Heathrow London Gatwick London Luton London Stansted	£49.00 £99.00 £210.00 £230.00 £250.00 £260.00 £280.00	 These prices are for a one-way journey by taxi going to a single destination. Students sharing a taxi going to different addresses will incur an extra charge of £20.00. Taxi transfers should be requested at the time of booking. To book a taxi transfer, we will need to receive the flight information at least 2 weeks before the student is due to arrive or leave. Students will be met by the driver in the Arrivals Hall. In the case of the flight being delayed, an excess fee of £25.00 per hour will be charged if the taxi driver has to wait more than an hour. Please note that students under the age of 16 may need to be escorted by the taxi driver on departure. This depends on the individual airlines' policies. If the driver has to wait with the student at check-in and/or until the flight departs, there will be additional charges.

Insurance	Prices	Notes
Travel Insurance	£7.00 per week	This insurance covers cancellation and curtailment, course fees, medical expenses, personal belongings cover, money, travel documents, missed departure, baggage delay and personal injury.